



PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM

PURCHASE ORDER

Office / Campus:	MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS		
Address / Contact Details:	Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon		
Supplier:	SANTIAGO'S CONSTRUCTION AGGREGATES TRADING	PO. No.:	2021-03-PO020
Address:	Tuburan, Odiongan, Romblon	Date:	26-Mar-21
TIN:	234-737-230-000	Mode of Procurement:	SVP

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	PSHS-MRC, Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon	Delivery Term:	none
Date of Delivery:	30 CD	Payment Term:	30 Days

Stock / Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Lot 1		SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PLUMBING TOOLS AND MATERIALS			
		1.1 Supply of Plumbing Tools & Materials			
		Materials			
	pc	Pipe Threader, 1/2"-2" (6pieces) (For G.I. Pipe)	1	₱ 5,800.00	₱ 5,800.00
	pc	PVC PPR Pipe Fusion Welding Machine for Sizes :20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63mm	1	₱ 7,000.00	₱ 7,000.00
	pc	Bench Pipe Vise Hinged Clamp-on Type Pipe Cast Iron for 2"	1	₱ 1,300.00	₱ 1,300.00
	pc	Bench Pipe Vise Hinged Clamp-on Type Pipe Cast Iron for 3"	1	₱ 1,600.00	₱ 1,600.00
	pc	Bench Pipe Vise Hinged Clamp-on Type Pipe Cast Iron for 4"	1	₱ 2,300.00	₱ 2,300.00
	pc	Pipe Wrench, Size: 24", Capacity: 1-1/2 inch (40 mm) up to 3 inches (80 mm)	2	₱ 1,800.00	₱ 3,600.00
	pc	Lavatory Faucet-Pop Up Handle.Color: Silver.Material: Zinc Alloy.Product Size: 122mm x 145mm.Product Weight: 214g	24	₱ 280.00	₱ 6,720.00
	pc	1/2 x 1/2 Angle Valve for Water Closet Brand: Any	24	₱ 180.00	₱ 4,320.00
	pc	Handheld Bidet Toilet Sprayer with Holder and Hose,material: Stainless Steel,Brand: Any	24	₱ 900.00	₱ 21,600.00
	pc	P-trap 1 1/4 for Sink & Lavatory, material: Stainless Steel	12	₱ 200.00	₱ 2,400.00
	pc	PPR Pipe, 1", PN10, 4 meters/ length	35	₱ 800.00	₱ 28,000.00
	pc	PPR 90deg Elbow, 1"	50	₱ 60.00	₱ 3,000.00
	pc	PPR 45deg Elbow, 1"	50	₱ 55.00	₱ 2,750.00
	pc	PPR Tee, 1"	50	₱ 65.00	₱ 3,250.00
	pc	PVC Conduit Pipe, #78 meters	25	₱ 450.00	₱ 11,250.00
	pc	PVC Coupling	25	₱ 120.00	₱ 3,000.00
	pc	PVC Double Branch, Tee	25	₱ 120.00	₱ 3,000.00
	pc	PVC 90.deg. (6mm bend x 76mm)	25	₱ 120.00	₱ 3,000.00
	unit	Portable Pressure Washer	2	₱ 6,000.00	₱ 12,000.00
		Nothing Follows			

(Total Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY PESOS ONLY ₱ 125,890.00

In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1 / 10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item (s).

Conforme:	 NELSON S. SANTIAGO JR. SANTIAGO'S CONSTRUCTION AGGREGATES TRADING Signature over Printed Name of Supplier APRIL 29, 2021 Date	Very truly yours,	 EDWARD C. ALBARCIN Campus Director
-----------	--	-------------------	--

Fund Cluster:	01	ORS / BRS No.:	02-10101-2021-03-00213
Funds Available:	₱ 125,890.00	Date of ORS / BRS No.:	26 MAR 2021
	 IVY MAE FAMATGA Accountant	Amount:	₱ 125,890.00

MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS
BUDGET OFFICE

RECEIVED

BY:
DATE: MAR 26 2021